

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah
Special –29/19
Present : Rajesh Kumar Singh
(JO Code : WB-1300)

Order No.85, dated 12.07.24

This day is fixed for ER of W.A against the witnesses Taj Begum and Tanuja Begum and fixing date of evidence

Ld. P.P-in-charge is present.

P.O has been transfered

Ld. Adj 2nd is In-Charge.

The case is adjourned this day for the ends of justice.

Fix **23.08.24** for ER of W.A against the witnesses Taj Begum and Tanuja Begum and fixing date of evidence

Dictated and corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.
(In-Charge)

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.
(In-Charge)