

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah
Special – 29/19
Present : Anirban Chowdhury
(JO Code : WB-00814)

Order No.107, dated 11.02.26

This day is fixed for production of the accused person and evidence of CSW – 12 and 13.

Ld. Special P.P-in-charge is present.

Ld. Defence Advocate is also present.

Accused person namely Hamid Ali Khan has been produced from J/c through video conference.

No PW is present this day.

Fix 05.03.26 for production of the accused person and bail hearing.

Fix 31.03.26 for production of the accused person and evidence of CSW -12 and 13.

Accused person be remanded to J/c till date.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.