

Order No. 110, dated 13.05.2026

This day is fixed for production, bail hearing and evidence of CSW No 12 and 13.
Accused Hamid Ali Khan is produced through video conference.
Ld. Special P.P in-charge is present and files hazira of two witnesses.
Ld. Advocate appearing for the accused person is present.
The case record is taken up for recording evidence of the witnesses.
Witness Dr. Bandana Biswas and Dr. Mousumi Nandy have been examined and cross examined in full as P.W.10 and PW 11 and discharged.
To 04.06.2026 for production and bail hearing.
To 04.07.2026 for production and evidence of CSW No.16 and 17.
Issue summons accordingly,
Seized alat, if any, be produced on the next date.
Accused be remanded to J/C till date.

Dictated & Corrected

Additional Sessions Judge
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional Sessions Judge
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah